
Aigle Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Damiani Paolo (12/885) 6 17 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorgi Marco (12/1344) 5 10 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolini Denny (12/1341) 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiani Alessio (12/884) 2 5 4 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leo Luisiana (12/1008) 4 8 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iachini Manila (12/865) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Damiani Paolo 12/885 18 35 1,94

Sorgi Marco 12/1344 17 28 1,65

Marcolini Denny 12/1341 12 19 1,58

Damiani Alessio 12/884 12 18 1,50

Leo Luisiana 12/1008 12 14 1,17

Romeo Fabio 11/503 0 0 0,00

Iachini Manila 12/865 1 0 0,00

Bella Bro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Eusebi Pasqualino (12/830) 6 8 0 0 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faiazza Giuseppe (11/1770) 6 8 0 0 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Pio (12/1024) 3 3 0 0 6 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galie' Moreno (12/813) 6 4 0 0 6 3 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitali Giuseppe (12/745) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eusebi Pasqualino 12/830 18 31 1,72

Faiazza Giuseppe 11/1770 18 31 1,72

Alberti Pio 12/1024 15 17 1,13

Galie' Moreno 12/813 18 12 0,67

Vitali Giuseppe 12/745 3 4 1,33

D.Q.R Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattioli Roberto (12/933) 6 16 6 15 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ripani Daniele (11/1700) 6 13 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Fabio (12/678) 6 8 6 13 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zingarelli Cristian Michele (12/951) 4 8 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sprecace' Mario (12/599) 0 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Traini Beatrice (12/941) 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Re Giorgia (12/893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Agrippino (12/843) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattioli Roberto 12/933 18 46 2,56

Ripani Daniele 11/1700 14 29 2,07

Lazzari Fabio 12/678 15 25 1,67

Zingarelli Cristian Michele 12/951 10 16 1,60

Sprecace' Mario 12/599 6 9 1,50

Traini Beatrice 12/941 5 7 1,40

Re Giorgia 12/893 0 0 0,00

Coppola Agrippino 12/843 4 0 0,00

No Limits Fluvione Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stewart Brendon (12/1013) 6 14 6 8 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galie' Manuelo (12/760) 6 13 6 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsi Ettore (11/1624) 6 13 6 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galie' Stefano (12/1241) 6 7 2 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicconi Luca (12/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calenti Marcel (12/1971) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignucci Fabio (12/688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Riccardo (12/597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stewart Brendon 12/1013 18 32 1,78

Galie' Manuelo 12/760 16 29 1,81

Corsi Ettore 11/1624 14 26 1,86

Galie' Stefano 12/1241 14 19 1,36

Cicconi Luca 12/759 2 6 3,00

Calenti Marcel 12/1971 4 4 1,00

Mignucci Fabio 12/688 4 4 1,00

Rossi Riccardo 12/597 0 0 0,00



I Frullati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Splendiani Federico (12/3213) 0 0 6 14 6 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tofoni Cristian (12/665) 0 0 6 11 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fossatti Murillo Abigail (12/1648) 0 0 6 11 6 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanciotti Fabio (12/660) 0 0 0 0 3 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camertoni Gaia (12/1421) 0 0 6 9 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manetti Massimo (12/533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Splendiani Federico 12/3213 18 36 2,00

Tofoni Cristian 12/665 18 36 2,00

Fossatti Murillo Abigail 12/1648 16 19 1,19

Lanciotti Fabio 12/660 9 14 1,56

Camertoni Gaia 12/1421 11 14 1,27

Manetti Massimo 12/533 0 0 0,00

Locos Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Bisconti Christian (12/601) 6 12 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presenti Mirco (12/447) 6 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Buldorini Daniele (12/1645) 6 11 6 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Ciarrocchi Mauro (12/1772) 3 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Postacchini Giammarco (12/765) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Gaspari Francesco (12/1634) 3 2 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbarbati Daniele (12/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Bottoni Roberto (12/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guardiani Nicola (12/1708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trobbiani Giorgio (12/1629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bisconti Christian 12/601 18 33 1,83

Presenti Mirco 12/447 18 30 1,67

Buldorini Daniele 12/1645 21 27 1,29

Ciarrocchi Mauro 12/1772 12 18 1,50

Postacchini Giammarco 12/765 12 14 1,17

Gaspari Francesco 12/1634 9 8 0,89

Sbarbati Daniele 12/1390 6 5 0,83

Bottoni Roberto 12/1637 0 0 0,00

Guardiani Nicola 12/1708 0 0 0,00

Trobbiani Giorgio 12/1629 0 0 0,00

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Bibini Yonas (12/005) 6 14 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Sollini Stefano (12/113) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Larpitelli Massimo (12/115) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Pierini Giannicola (12/332) 6 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bibini Yonas 12/005 12 25 2,08

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 12 23 1,92

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 15 10 0,67

Sollini Stefano 12/113 12 8 0,67

Larpitelli Massimo 12/115 12 7 0,58

Pierini Giannicola 12/332 9 4 0,44

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 0 0 0,00


